E
HS-421I Intrinsically Safe Accelerometer
4-20mA velocity and AC acceleration output via Flame Retardant Cable
Mounted Base Resonance
Velocity Ranges
5kHz min
see: ‘How To Order’ table ±10%
Nominal 80Hz at 22°C

ø4mm
28mm A/F
How To Order
H
Product Prefix
HS - Hansford Sensors
S
Product Series
421 - Industrial Vibration Sensor
4 2 1 I X X X X X X X
Extra Options (if required)
F   - Filtered
I    - Intrinsically Safe (Group II)
L    - 316L Stainless Steel
P   - Peak Range
PP - Peak to Peak Range
Intrinsically Safe Requirements
We reserve the right to alter the specification of this product without prior notice
TS1152.4
Sensitivity     Range
            100mV/g         ±30g
            100mV/g         ±30g
            100mV/g         ±30g
50mV/g        ±60g
Velocity Range
(RMS unless specified)
010  -   0-10 mm/sec
020  -   0-20 mm/sec
025  -   0-25 mm/sec
050  -   0-50 mm/sec
100  - 0-100 mm/sec 50mV/g        ±60g
Cable/Connector
01 - PUR
03 - Braided
07 - Silicon
15 - Flame Retardant
52 - 3 Pin MS
54 - M12
Mounting Threads
01 - ¼-28” UNF Female
02 - ¼-28” UNF Male
05 - Quick Fit Female
06 - M6 x 1mm Male
08 - M8 x 1.25mm Male
10 - M10 x 1.5mm Male
HS-421I Intrinsically Safe Accelerometer
4-20mA velocity and AC acceleration output via Flame Retardant Cable
X X X
Cable Length (if integral cable)
QXX - length specified in metres
Maximum Cable Length
Certificate details: Group II
Terminal Parameters
500V Isolation
Certified Temperature Range
See website: www.hansfordsensors.com
IECEx BAS08.0034X
Baseefa08ATEX0086X
EII 1GD
Ex ia IIC T6 Ga
Ex ia IIIC T80°C IP65 Da